JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
quail Point Sporting Clays - 11/17/2019
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD

KENNEDY, COLE
TEAM COON CREEK

REDMOND, CODY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

WILCOX, JOSHUA
DEL ORO SPORTSMENS CLUB

MARTINEZ, MAXIMUS
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BLANKENSHIP, BRADY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

STOKES, BAILEY
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

GREEN-MILLER, ELI
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MACLEOD, HOLLY
TEAM COON CREEK

WILLIAMSON, NOAH
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

ALLOWAY, MATTHEW
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BLADES, ZECHAN
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

VILLALOBOS, JT
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

JONES, NATE
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

MANGINI, BEN
TEAM COON CREEK

61

64

49

66

66

68

68

61

64

64

65

68

70

61

SCORES

+

87

84

80

79

78

Tr

74

72

72

71

71

71

70

69

+

TOTAL
87 87
84 84
80 80
79 79
78 78
777
74 74
272
272
71
171
171
70 70
69 69

SHOOT-OFF

11/17/2019 - 3:46:24 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
quail Point Sporting Clays - 11/17/2019
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD

ESCOBEDO, DIEGO

SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

PACE, BRYCE
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

SMOOT, ALLISON
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

KILE, BRADLEY
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

GUTENBERGER,
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

HUBER, GAVIN
YSA CLAY DOGS

HERMAN, JACK
TRUCKEE SPORT SHOOTERS

ROGERS, AUSTIN
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

SHEPHARD, DUSTIN
YSA CLAY DOGS

MINER, ANDREW
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

ROBERTS, CHARLES
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

BRAY, JEFFERY
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

CONNELLY, TRISTEN
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

TOCHE, ALYSSA
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

66

56

56

48

48

46

47

SCORES

+

68

68

68

67

65

62

58

58

56

54

54

53

53

53

+

TOTAL
68 68
68 68
68 68
67 67
65 @65
62 @2
58 §K8
58 §8
56 56
54 §4
54 54
53 §3
53 §3
53 53

SHOOT-OFF

11/17/2019 - 3:46:24 PM
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JUNIOR VARSITY INDIVIDUAL RESULTS
quail Point Sporting Clays - 11/17/2019
CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM SQUAD

BURGSTROM, 57
GALT HIGH SCHOOL

CATE, WYATT 47
NORCAL LONGSHOTS

JONES, BRYDON 63
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL
MCLAUGHLIN, 67

LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

VAN HORN, MICHAEL 52
WOODCREEK HIGH SCHOOL TRAP

SAMPSON, RYAN 63
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SPARKS, SPENCER 65
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

CRAWFORD, KATIE 72
SUTTER HIGH TRAP & SPORTING

COOK, MADILYN 67
LINCOLN HIGH SCHOOL

SCORES

+

o1

49

49

46

46

45

44

31

24

+

ToTAL
51 51
49 49
49 49
46 46
46 46
45 45
44 44
31 31
24 24

SHOOT-OFF

11/17/2019 - 3:46:24 PM
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